TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Termination of Security Interest	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IIBank of America, N.A.	FORMERLY LaSalle Bank National Association	12/31/2012	National Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Multi Service Corporation
Street Address:	8650 College Boulevard
City:	Overland Park
State/Country:	KANSAS
Postal Code:	66210
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: KANSAS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 37

900242933

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1053064	TEAM
Registration Number:	1286336	MS
Registration Number:	1303076	INSTA MONEY
Registration Number:	1367045	MULTI SERVICE
Registration Number:	1654663	OPEN ROAD DRIVERS PLAN
Registration Number:	1740660	OPEN ROAD DRIVERS PLAN
Registration Number:	1821644	POWERFUL CARD
Registration Number:	1721596	TEAM 2000
Registration Number:	1807938	POWERFUL PLAN
Registration Number:	1934634	UNISTAR
Registration Number:	1962365	MULTIBOARD
Registration Number:	1941870	BBS 900
Registration Number:	1906953	CORPORATE GOLD
Registration Number:	1948425	METROPOLIS BBS
Registration Number:	1948425	METROPOLIS BBS TRADEMARK

REEL: 004934 FRAME: 0096

Registration Number:	1969557	CLUBMET
Serial Number:	74660848	POLAR
Registration Number:	2028989	EXPERIENCE KANSAS CITY
Registration Number:	2069358	THE PRIVATE SOURCE
Registration Number:	2113630	METROPOLIS
Registration Number:	2082636	80S SERVER
Registration Number:	2150167	BACK IN TIME
Serial Number:	75135468	GAME PAD
Serial Number:	75138320	SUBTROPOLIS
Serial Number:	75142944	50S SERVER
Serial Number:	75142945	60S SERVER
Serial Number:	75142946	70S SERVER
Serial Number:	75142947	90S SERVER
Serial Number:	75142948	00S SERVER
Serial Number:	75198505	SUPERMUD
Registration Number:	2246471	GAMEPORT
Serial Number:	75227711	GAMEARENA
Serial Number:	75228205	MUDARENA
Serial Number:	75241616	OPEN ROAD TELECARD
Serial Number:	75279578	FREEZE PHRAZE
Registration Number:	2507334	INDUCTION DYNAMICS
Serial Number:	75362937	MUSIC DOMAIN
Registration Number:	2621618	MACROMUSIC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6467101144

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 212-408-5100

Email: trademarks@chadbourne.com

Correspondent Name: Scott D. Berson, Esq.
Address Line 1: 30 Rockefeller Plaza

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	18714.043
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott D. Berson
Signature:	/Scott D. Berson/
	I KADEMAKK

REEL: 004934 FRAME: 0097

	01/02/2013	
Total Attachments: 3		
source=Termination of Security Interest#page1.tif		
source=Termination of Security Interest#page2.tif		

source=Termination of Security Interest#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004934 FRAME: 0098

TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST

THIS TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST AND RELEASE OF COLLATERAL is made effective as of December [31], 2012 (the "Effective Date") by Bank of America, N.A., successor by merger to LaSalle Bank National Association, formerly LaSalle National Bank (the "Bank").

WHEREAS, Multi Service Corporation ("Multi Service") granted Bank a security interest in the trademarks listed on Schedule 1 by instrument which was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on November 14, 1997 at Reel/Frame 1654/0242 (the "Trademarks").

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Bank hereby (1) terminates, releases, discharges and disclaims, any lien, security interest, pledge and/or assignment created in its favor which burdens the Trademarks, and (2) grants, assigns and conveys, without covenant or warranty, express or implied, all of the Bank's right, title and interest in the Trademarks to Multi Service, MS Electronics LLC, or to any rightful owner, as applicable.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Termination of Security Interest to be executed by a duly authorized representative as of the date first written above.

Bank of America, N.A.

By:

Name

1878202.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004934 FRAME: 0099

SCHEDULE 1

Trademark	Trademark Serial Number	
TEAM	Reg. No. 1053064	
MS	Reg. No. 1286336	
INSTA MONEY	Reg. No. 1303076	
MULTI SERVICE	Reg. No. 1367045	
OPEN ROAD DRIVERS PLAN	Reg. No. 1654663	
OPEN ROAD DRIVERS PLAN	Reg. No. 1740660	
POWERFUL CARD	Reg. No. 1821644	
TEAM 2000	Reg. No. 1721596	
POWERFUL PLAN	Reg. No. 1807938	
UNISTAR	Reg. No. 1934634	
MULTIBOARD	Reg. No. 1962365	
BBS 900	Reg. No. 1941870	
CORPORATE GOLD	Reg. No. 1906953	
METROPOLIS BBS	Reg. No. 1948425	
CLUBMET	Reg. No. 1969557	
POLAR	Serial No. 74660848	
EXPERIENCE KANSAS CITY	Reg. No. 2028989	
THE PRIVATE SOURCE	Reg. No. 2069358	
METROPOLIS	Reg. No. 2113630	
80S SERVER	Reg. No. 2082636	
BACK IN TIME	Reg. No. 2150167	
GAME PAD	Serial No. 75135468	
SUBTROPOLIS	Serial No. 75138320	
50S SERVER	Serial No. 75142944	
60S SERVER	Serial No. 75142945	

Trademark	Trademark Serial Number
70S SERVER	Serial No. 75142946
90S SERVER	Serial No. 75142947
00S SERVER	Serial No. 75142948
SUPERMUD	Serial No. 75198505
GAMEPORT	Reg. No. 2246471
GAMEARENA	Serial No. 75227711
MUDARENA	Serial No. 75228205
OPEN ROAD TELECARD	Serial No. 75241616
FREEZE PHRAZE	Serial No. 75279578
INDUCTION DYNAMICS	Reg. No. 2507334
MUSIC DOMAIN	Serial No. 75362937
MACROMUSIC	Reg. No. 2621618